
CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS – DRIVERS OVERALL – BEST 2 OF 3.

NAME: ALMC Monaghan    Birr TOTAL:
C’ship

Eamonn Byrne 20 0          0 20

Robert Barrable  # 17 15          0 32
SECOND

Sean O’Toole 15 7          0   22

Karl O’Donoghue 14 12          17 31
THIRD

Damien Doran 13 0          14 27

Simon McKinley 12

Glynn Gaffney 11 0          10 21

Robert Howard 10 9                     17 27

Graham O’Donoghue 9 5          5 14

Gerard McCarthy 8 0          0 8

Noel Devlin 7 0          0 7

John Fraser 6 5          0 11

Alan Shinnors 5 14                  20               34
FIRST

Alan Kane 5 0         0 5

Brian Duggan 5 0         11 16

Richard Pender # 5 0         0 5

Catherine Dancey 5 0         0 5

Adrian Beattie 5 0         0 5

Kevin O’Rourke 5 0         13 18

Derek Mackarel  # 0 20         0 20

Kieran McCarra # 0 17         0 17

Martin Tynan # 0 13         0 13

Patrick Corcoran # 0 11          8 19



Peter Barrable 0 10          6 16

Michael Tynan # 0 8          0 8

Mark Reilly 0 7           5 12

Declan Donohoe # 0 0          5 5

Paul Nolan # 0 0          12 12

Michael Fitzsimons 0 0          5 5

Dermot Leane# 0 5                     0 5

Pat Farrell # 0 5          0               5

Eoin Quinlan # 0 0         9 9

David Forde 0 0         7 7

CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS – NAVIGATORS OVERALL:

William Kelly 20 0         0 20

Sean Lillis # 17 0         0 17

Maurice McMonagle # 15 0         0 15

Kevin Fagan 14 0                    0 14

Anthony O’Neill 13 0         0 13

Declan Cundelan # 12 0         0 12

Alan Dolan 11 0         10 21

Andrew Stewart 10 9         17 27 THIRD

Clifford Auld 9 5          0 14

Tommy Commane # 8 0          0 8

Deirdre Gallagher 7 0          0 7

Michael Fitzsimons 6 6          0 12

George Shinnors 5 14                  20 34 FIRST

Della O’Reilly 5 0         0 5

Ken Carmody # 5 0         11 11

Mark McLoughlin # 5 0         0 5



Robert Dancey 5 0         5 10

Declan Ryan # 5 0        0  5

Colin Sheridan # 5 0        0 5

Peter Deery # 0 20        0 20

Gary McCrudden # 0 17        0 17

Damien Connelly # 0 15        0 15

Darren McCague # 0 13                 0 13

Evin Hughes # 0 12        17 29 SECOND

Joe Corcoran # 0 11                 8 19

Conor Mohan # 0 10        0 10

Ciaran Tynan # 0 8        0 8

Mark Walsh 0 7        0 7

Darragh Gibbons # 0 6       10 16

James Mansfield # 0 0       14 14

Dave Ray # 0 0       13 13

Ger Buckley # 0 0       12 12

Frank Dwyer # 0 0       9 9

Sean Henehan # 0 0       7 7

Ruairi Nash 0 0       6 6

Peter Molloy # 0 0       5 5

John Fraser 0 0       5 5

CLASS POINTS – CLASS A1 – DRIVERS:

NAME: ALMC TOTAL:

Alan Kane 10 0                 0 10 FIRST

Michael Tynan 0 10      0 10 SECOND



CLASS POINTS – CLASS 1A – NAVIGATORS:

Della O’Reilly 10 0 10 FIRST

Ciaran Tynan # 0 10 10
SECOND

CLASS POINTS  - CLASS 1B – DRIVERS:

NAME: ALMC TOTAL:

Eamonn Byrne 10 0 0 10 
THIRD

Robert Barrable 9 8 0 17

Sean O’Toole 8 1 0 9

Karl O’Donoghue 7 5 9 16

Damien Doran 6 0 7 13 FIRST

Simon McKinley 5 5

Glynn Gaffney 4 0 3 7

Robert Howard 3 2 9 12 
SECOND

Alan Shinnors 0 7 10 17

Martin Tynan 0 6 0 6

Graham O’Donoghue 2 0 2 2

Gerard McCarthy 1 0 0 1

Derek Mackarel 0 10 0 10

Kieran McCarra 0 9 0 9

Patrick Corcoran 0 4 2 6

Peter Barrable 0 3 1 4

Kevin O’Rourke 0 0 6 6

Paul Nolan 0 0 5 5

Brian Duggan 0 0 4 4

Eoin Quinlan 0 0 3 3

David Forde 0 0 2 2



CLASS POINTS - CLASS 1B – NAVIGATORS:

William Kelly 10 0               0 10 FIRST

Sean Lillis 9 0    0 9  THIRD

Maurice McMonagle 8 0    0 8

Kevin Fagan 7 0    0 7

Anthony O’Neill 6 0    0 6

Declan Cundelan 5 0    0 5

Alan Dolan 4 0    3 7

Andrew Stewart 3 2    9 12*

Clifford Auld 2 0    0 2

Tommy Commane 1 0    0 1

Peter Deery 0 10    0 10 
SECOND

Gary McCrudden 0 9    0 9

Damien Connolly 0 8    0 8

George Shinnors 0 7    10 17*

Darren McCague 0 6    0 6

Evan Hughes 0 5    9 14*

Joe Corcoran 0 4    1 5


